
Attendee Report

Report Generated: 4/14/2020 20:31

Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes) # Registered

Midlakes Spring Meeting991-4448-8419 4/14/2020 18:31 116 61

Panelist Details

Attended User Name Email Join Time Leave Time

Yes Jonathan Alford (Acting President)jonathanalford@yahoo.com 4/14/2020 18:00 4/14/2020 20:26

Yes Marc Allan (VP) marc.a.allan@gmail.com 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:26

Yes Cindy McGee (Communications)communication@midlakesswimleague.org4/14/2020 18:49 4/14/2020 20:26

Yes Nancy Anderson (Bookkeeper)mumonthego4@aol.com 4/14/2020 18:59 4/14/2020 20:22

Yes Cathy Schwartz (Treasurer)cathy.schwartz@live.com 4/14/2020 18:54 4/14/2020 20:22

Yes Stacey King (Secretary)swrakings@comcast.net 4/14/2020 18:58 4/14/2020 20:22

Attendee Details

Attended First Name Last Name Email Organization Club AcronymRegistration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name Column1

Yes Molly Rubin mollyrubin@yahoo.com Edgebrook EB 4/14/2020 16:24 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Laura Halter Lkthalter@comcast.net Edgebrook EB 4/14/2020 14:30 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 19:06 6 United States of America

Yes Tracy McDonald joshandtracy@hotmail.comFairwood G&CC FW 4/14/2020 15:17 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Mike Smith mikeyskates40@gmail.comFairwood Barracudas FW 4/14/2020 20:14 approved 4/14/2020 20:15 4/14/2020 20:26 12 United States of America

Yes Bridget Duven duvenbn@plu.edu Fairwood Golf And Country ClubFW 4/14/2020 17:42 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:05 65 United States of America

No Elaine Theriot Elaine.theriot@yahoo.comFairwood Golf and Country ClubFW 4/14/2020 18:46 approved -- -- -- --

Yes Emily James aejames8714@hotmail.comHigh Woodlands HW 4/14/2020 18:56 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Phillip Voeller phillipvoeller@hotmail.comHigh Woodlands HW 4/14/2020 14:35 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Pam Zackula Pamzack@comcast.net Kingsgate gators KGG 4/14/2020 16:26 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:23 83 United States of America

Yes Kate Tremblay Katemajus@comcast.net KGM KGM 4/14/2020 18:10 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Candis Brink Tcbrink@toddandcandis.comKgm KGM 4/14/2020 18:19 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 19:55 56 United States of America

Yes Megan Wilson meganwilson101418@gmail.comKingsgate Monarchs KGM 4/14/2020 18:28 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:26 86 United States of America

Yes Bri Adams Cbs.adams@gmail.com Kingsgate Monarchs KGM 4/14/2020 15:11 approved 4/14/2020 19:01 4/14/2020 20:00 60 United States of America

Marc Allan KGR KGR

Yes Maria Behlke mariabehlke@hotmail.comKlahanie KLA 4/14/2020 15:40 approved 4/14/2020 19:02 4/14/2020 20:24 83 United States of America

Yes Jessica Chapman jessicajoy30@comcast.netKlahanie KLA 4/14/2020 18:18 approved 4/14/2020 19:01 4/14/2020 20:21 81 United States of America

Yes Sally Leist Leistfamily@msn.com Klahanie Swim Team KLA 4/14/2020 18:58 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Tom Wagner gtomwag@gmail.com Maple Hills Marlins MH 4/14/2020 15:42 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Rene Hughes r_hgs@hotmail.com Maplehills Marlins MH 4/14/2020 15:30 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Charlene Steinhauer Charlene@steinhauerfamily.comMercer Island Beach Club MIBC 4/14/2020 14:29 approved 4/14/2020 19:02 4/14/2020 20:19 77 United States of America

Yes Nate Robinson naterobinson737@gmail.comMIBC MIBC 4/14/2020 17:44 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:18 79 United States of America

Yes Katie Boissoneault generalmanager@mibeachclub.comThe Mercer Island Beach ClubMIBC 4/14/2020 14:46 approved 4/14/2020 19:07 4/14/2020 20:23 77 United States of America

Yes Rachel Garton gartonk@comcast.net Mercer Island Country ClubMICC 4/14/2020 14:35 approved 4/14/2020 19:02 4/14/2020 19:06 4 United States of America

Yes Margaret Hoelzer margareth@mercerislandcc.comMicc MICC 4/14/2020 15:51 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Liz Carson Lizcarsonfive@gmail.com MICC MICC 4/14/2020 14:28 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Paul Von Destinon paul@mercerwood.com Mercerwood MSC 4/14/2020 14:48 approved 4/14/2020 19:02 4/14/2020 20:22 80 United States of America

Yes Patricia Taraday patricia@lighthouselawgroup.comMercerwood Shore Club MSC 4/14/2020 19:00 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Dawn Lee dandmelee@comcast.net Mercerwood Shore Club MSC 4/14/2020 18:59 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Leah Petrini petrinlr@whitman.edu Mercerwood Shore Club MSC 4/14/2020 16:21 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:11 72 United States of America

Yes Rebekah Odell beck@odell.us Newport Hills NHST 4/14/2020 14:28 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:26 86 United States of America

Yes Julie Prado jrwprado@gmail.com Newport Hills Swim and Tennis ClubNHST 4/14/2020 17:02 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 83 United States of America

Yes Natalie Hayes Nataliehayes@outlook.comNorwood NW 4/14/2020 15:41 approved 4/14/2020 19:01 4/14/2020 19:01 1 United States of America

Yes Katryna Cutler kbc1708@gmail.com Norwood NW 4/14/2020 15:14 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 19:01 1 United States of America

Yes Heather van Breda heatvb@gmail.com Norwood Swim Club NW 4/14/2020 14:36 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Erin Harvey get.erinh19@gmail.com Norwood Swim Club NW 4/14/2020 16:19 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:05 65 United States of America

Yes Megan Henley Meganbhenley@gmail.comNewport Yacht Club NYC 4/14/2020 14:27 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 19:43 43 United States of America

Yes Debbie Groesbeck debgroesbeck@comcast.netNewport Yacht Club NYC 4/14/2020 14:34 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 83 United States of America

Yes Eric Bartleson eric@newportshoreswa.orgNewport Yacht Club NYC 4/14/2020 14:46 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:23 83 United States of America

Yes Elizabeth Malshuk bentze16@gmail.com Newport Yacht Club NYC 4/14/2020 14:30 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:23 83 United States of America

Yes Talisa Wibmer talisa_wibmer@hotmail.comNewport Yacht Club Head CoachNYC 4/14/2020 17:26 approved 4/14/2020 19:20 4/14/2020 20:22 62 United States of America

Yes Patrick Bevan pbevan@overlakegcc.comOverlake Golf and Country ClubOL 4/14/2020 18:32 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Angela Reagan Angela@ragan-price.net Overlake Otters OL 4/14/2020 18:31 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:23 83 United States of America

Yes Scot D clubmanager@phantomlakeclub.orgPhantom Lake Bath and TennisPL 4/14/2020 18:44 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:23 83 United States of America

mailto:jonathanalford@yahoo.com


Attended First Name Last Name Email Organization Club AcronymRegistration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name Column1

Yes Pauline Fox paulinefox@outlook.com Phantom Lake Dive Team PL 4/14/2020 19:42 approved 4/14/2020 19:42 4/14/2020 20:23 41 United States of America

Yes Jessica Fernandez jessica.fernandez@gmail.comPlateau Club PLAT 4/14/2020 14:25 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:19 80 United States of America

Yes Todd Ormsby toddo@plateauclub.com Plateau Club PLAT 4/14/2020 16:26 approved 4/14/2020 19:01 4/14/2020 19:48 48 United States of America

Yes Erin ONeil erin.oneil@hotmail.com Plateau Club PLAT 4/14/2020 15:18 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Cherelle Bertch bertchgirl@yahoo.com Rolling Hills Swim Team RHST 4/14/2020 14:34 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Gabrielle Rodriguez-Vigil Gabriellerv@samena.com Samena SAM 4/14/2020 14:26 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

Yes Sharon Perry perryabcd@comcast.net Samena Club SAM 4/14/2020 14:40 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:24 84 United States of America

Yes Keri Carlsen - Snoqualmie Ridge Tigerskarkskeri@number8wire.com Snoqualmie Ridge TigerSharks -SR 4/14/2020 14:52 approved 4/14/2020 19:02 4/14/2020 20:24 83 United States of America

Yes Michael Ketchum Srcswimteam@gmail.com somerset SS 4/14/2020 15:36 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 19:05 5 United States of America

Yes SCOTT ROBERTSON scott@rare-llc.com SOMERSET REC CLUB SS 4/14/2020 14:31 approved 4/14/2020 19:03 4/14/2020 20:22 80 United States of America

Yes Tanya Mertel tmertel@gmail.com Stc STC 4/14/2020 14:25 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:26 86 United States of America

Yes Kimberly Dare kimberly_dare@mac.com Strattonwood Swim Club SW 4/14/2020 14:25 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 19:14 14 United States of America

Yes Robyn Wells robynewells@gmail.com Tam O TOS 4/14/2020 14:51 approved 4/14/2020 19:41 4/14/2020 20:24 43 United States of America

Yes meg mylan Megmylan95@gmail.com Tam O’Shanter TOS 4/14/2020 18:04 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:23 83 United States of America

Yes Katie McCaslin kmmccaslin@gmail.com Tam o’Shanter TOS 4/14/2020 14:44 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:23 83 United States of America

Yes Heidi Leonard heidi@houseboat2.com Triangle Pool - Swim Team CoordinatorTRI 4/14/2020 14:31 approved 4/14/2020 19:00 4/14/2020 20:22 82 United States of America

No Carrie Nordberg clnordberg@hotmail.com Woodridge WR 4/14/2020 18:53 approved -- -- -- --

Yes Emily Ma emifma@yahoo.com Woodridge Swim Club WR 4/14/2020 14:32 approved 4/14/2020 19:04 4/14/2020 20:22 78 United States of America

Yes Julie Uyeda julieuyeda@gmail.com Woodridge Swim Team RepWR 4/14/2020 14:40 approved 4/14/2020 19:01 4/14/2020 19:02 2 United States of America

Other Attended

User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name

Tonya Swick 4/14/2020 18:58 4/14/2020 20:25 87 United States of America


